Name

Emi Hernandez
Emory Filkowski
Hank Wilson
Brayden Hilton
Zane Propst
Josiah Garrett
Josh Moon
Aiden Scott
Dane Sexton
Kyle Gonzales
Izzy Velke

WAHKIAKUM MULES
2024-25 JV Boys Basketball

Height
5'10"
5'8"
5'8"
5'8"
5'6"
6'0"
5'4"
5'10"
6'2"
6'0"
6'0"

Position

PG
SG
SG
PG
SG
F
PG
F
SG
F
F

Year

12
10
10
11
9

11
9

9

10
10
10

Head Coach
Rob Garrett

Assistants
Tiffany Niemeyer
Marc Niemeyer
Andrew Weiler

Manager
Carra Tawater
Rylie Wills
Memphis Coleman
Statistician
Nicole Wilson

Band Director
Darla Mead
Cheer Advisor
Kaitlyn Kincaid
Superintendent
Ric Palmer
Principal
Stephanie Leitz

Athletic Director
Rob Garrett

Supervisor
Haannah Ohrberg

School Board Member

Sue OConnor
Patty Anderson
Shawn Merz
Bobbie Stefan
Brian Heston






